Annexure-6

Name of the corporate debtor: Cheema Spintex Limited.; Date of commencement of CIRP 17.05.2024;
List of creditors as on: 17.09.2024

List of operational creditors (Employees)

(Amount in )|

SL

No.

Name of authorised

representative,
if any

Name of employee

Details of claim received

Details of claim

Date of
receipt

Amount claimed

Amount of claim
admitted

Nature of claim

Whether related
party?

% of voting share
in CoC

Amount of
contingent
claim

Amount of any Mutual|
dues, that may be set-
off

Amount of claim not
admitted

Amount of claim under
verification

Remarks, if any

NA

Sukhvinder Singh

15-06-2024

3,84,603

3,84,603

Unsecured
Operational
Creditor-
Employee

No

NA

NA

Sanjeev Kumar
Budhiraja

27-06-2024

10,12,391

10,12,391

Unsecured
Operational
Creditor-
Employee

NA

NA

Birendra Singh

27-06-2024

3,60,326

3,60,326

Unsecured
Operational
Creditor-
Employee

NA

NA

Kishori Lal Sharma

19-06-2024

5,02,372

5,02,372

Unsecured
Operational
Creditor-
Employee

NA

NA

Lakhwinder Chand
Saini

24-07-2024

5,16,007

Unsecured
Operational
Creditor-
Employee

NA

5,16,007.00

NA

Rajesh Kumar
(UID:391871476533)

14-07-2024

1,37,825

1,37,825

Unsecured
Operational
Creditor-
Employee

NA

NA

Rajesh Kumar
(U1D:260992965275)

29-07-2024

2,51,800

Unsecured
Operational
Creditor-
Employee

NA

2,51,800.00

NA

Satyender Mishra

01-08-2024

3,36,321

1,65,256

Unsecured
Operational
Creditor-
Employee

NA

1,71,065

TOTAL

35,01,645

25,62,773

1,71,065

7,67,807




